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BALTERM/TARTAN TERMINALS 
South Locust Point Marine Terminal 
2001 E. McComas Street 
Baltimore, MD  21230 (mail to SLP address) 
M.C. (Trip) Bailey, President 
E-mail: tbailey@balterm.com 
Telephone:  410-752-9981 
Cell number:  443-250-1009 
Fax: 410-752-9985 
Bruce Wrightson, Vice President/GM 
E-mail: bwrigtson@balterm.com 
Operations Office 
Dundalk Marine Terminal 
2700 Broening Highway, Third Street 
Baltimore, MD  21222 
Telephone:  410-752-6556 x 109 
Fax: 410-539-8346 
 
CERES MARINE TERMINALS, INC. 
2908 Childs Street 
Baltimore, MD  21226 
Telephone: 443-874-7700 
Fax:  443-874-8582 
Douglas Wolfe, Port Manager 
E-mail:  dwolfe@ceresglobal.com 
Tony Buccini, Operations 
E-mail: tbuccini@ceresglobal.com 
Telephone: 443-874-7700 x 17 
Cell: 443-463-6893 
Marine Ops Fax: 443-874-8581 
Martin Rolka, Equipment & Safety Manager 
E-mail: mrolka@ceresglobal.com 
Telephone: 410-288-6225 
Cell: 443-677-8073 
Bill Wade, Marine Manager 
Telephone: 443-874-7700 x 12 
Cell:  443-677-6380 
E-mail: bwade@ceresglobal.com 
 
MID-ATLANTIC TERMINAL 
Dundalk Marine Terminal – Bldg. 602 A 
Baltimore, MD  21222 
Telephone:  443-216-1660 
Fax:  410-282-2321 
Rod Pickens, Terminal Manager 
E-mail: roderick.pickens@2wglobal.com 
Colleen Dinisio, Terminal Team Leader 
E-mail: colleen.dinisio@2wglobal.com 
 
PORTS AMERICA GROUP - WWL 
Dundalk Marine Terminal, Suite 200 
Dunmar Building North 
Baltimore, MD  21222 
Telephone:  410-288-3149 
Fax:  410-288-4643 
Michael Curran, General Manager 
E-mail: michael.curran@portsamerica.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
PORTS AMERICA CHESAPEAKE, INC. 
2200 Broening Highway, Suite 100 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
Main Telephone:  410-631-7430 
Telephone:  410-631-5950 
Fax:  410-631-7425 
Mark Montgomery,  President & CEO 
E-mail: mark.montgomery@portsamerica.com 
 
Ports America Cargo Terminal 
Dundalk Marine Terminal 
2700 Broening Highway, 1600 Building 
Baltimore, MD 21222 
Frits de Goede, Terminal Manager  
E-mail:  frits.degoede@portsamerica.com 
Telephone: 410-288-4608 
Cell number:  410-736-0881 
Fax:  410-288-4643 
 
Terminal Handling Charges, Quotes, Crane Hire Contacts: 
Joe McNally -  443-769-1986 
Cell:  410-736-0774 
E-mail: joseph.mcnally@portsamerica.com 
Darren Thompson  -  443-769-1985 
Cell:  410-736-0879 
E-mail: darren.thompson@portsamerica.com 
Lynn Wood -  443-769-1987 
E-mail: lynn.wood@portsamerica.com 
 
Marine - Tom Dromgool, Operations Manager 
E-mail: thomas.dromgool@portsamerica.com 
Telephone: 410-282-5924 
Fax:  410-288-4698 
Cell number:  410-736-0881 
 
Seagirt Marine Terminal  
Jack Roeckell, Terminal Manager 
2600 Broening Highway 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
E-mail: jack.roeckell@portsamerica.com 
Telephone: 410-288-8640 
Fax: 410-288-8649 
Bayard Hogans, Assistant Terminal Manager 
E-Mail: bayard.hogans@portsamerica.com 
Telephone: 410- 631-1884 
Fax: 410-736-0872 
Mark Schmidt, Terminal Manager 
E-mail: mark.schmidt@portsamerica.com 
Telephone: 410-282-4620 
Fax:  410-631-6015 
Cell number: 443-756-4596 
 
CSXI  Intermodal Container Transfer Facility 
2200 Broening Highway, Suite 100 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
John Coleman, Terminal Manager, Labor Coordinator 
E-mail: john.coleman@portsamerica.com 
Telephone: 410-288-4167 
Fax: 410-288-4328 
 
RAMSAY, SCARLETT & CO.,  INC. 
402 Fox Den Lane 
Millersville, MD  21108 
Ernest D. Levering, Chairman of the Board 
E-mail:  Ernrsco@aol.com 
Telephone:  443-831-1146 
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